
BROOKE HILL RUN FOR AWARENESS 5K AND 1 MILE 
AUGUST 27, 2005. DECATUR, AL. 

 
RACE RESULTS 

 
MALE OVERALL 

Tyrone Harris             25        Athens    17:09 
 

FEMALE OVERALL 
Rachel Wilson            29        Signal Mtn TN    22:02 

 
MALE MASTERS 

Carl Smith                   43        Madison               18:18 
 

FEMALE MASTERS 
Kathy Hill                    48        Cullman                23:49 

 
MALE 0-14 

Jordan Lee                    14         Athens                  19:55 
Jake Cook                     14        Decatur                  20:13 
Shane                            13        Danville                 22:01 

 
FEMALE 0-14 

Laura Splitlog                     14         Decatur        23:38 
Ashli Spillman                    13         Decatur        28:15 
Liz Pritchard                       13         Decatur        33:09 

 
MALE 15-19 

Trevor Larson                     16         Moulton        20:05 
Kevin Crandell                    16        Huntsville      20:10 
Travis Wilson                      15        Madison        21:08 

 
FEMALE 15-19 

Melanie Ament                   17         Danville        22:29 
Catie Pruett                         17         Cullman        24:21 
Rebecca Sterling                 17         Danville        26:33 

 
MALE 20-29 

Ricky Thompson                20         Florence         20:14 
Daniel Fanning                   26         Hartselle         22:06 
Peyton Goldsmith               22         Decatur          24:13 

 
FEMALE 20-29 

Leslie Hunt                         20         Decatur          22:09 
Suzanne Wilson                 21          Huntsville      22:40 
Lisa Rawlings                    29          Decatur          23:20 



 
MALE 30-39 

Chris Wilson                       33             Signal Mtn TN        18:13 
Toby Page                           35             Decatur                     19:40 
Kevin Copeland                  38  Decatur                      19:47 

 
FEMALE 30-39 

Melissa Burney                  36              Decatur                     24:34 
Nicole Harris                      32              Decatur                     25:43 

 
MALE 40-49 

Miles Powell                      45              Decatur                     19:29 
Scott Mayo                        41               Decatur                     19:31 
Andrew Bailey                  43               Harvest                      21:01 

 
FEMALE 40-49 

Cindy Richter                   45                Cullman                    24:57 
Janet Duncan                    49                Huntsville                 25:42 
Melissa Butler                  44                Madison                    27:05 

 
MALE 50-59 

Bruce Gardner                  51                Huntsville                 23:35 
Ronnie Dukes                   57                Decatur                     26:24 
H Wade German              57                Decatur                      30:47 

 
FEMALE 50-59 

Pam Duke                         56                Decatur                      28:46 
Melissa Cartee                  55                Cullman                     37:15 
Kathy Smith                     52                 Madison                    49:49 

 
MALE 60-69 

Steve Cartee                    60                  Cullman                     29:42 
Jim Cecil                         66                  Decatur                      39:02 

 
FEMALE 60-69 

Pat Moore                        60                  Huntsville                  49:42 
 

MALE 70 + 
Bud Rivers                      77                   Decatur                      32:50 
Herb Johnson                  80                   Cullman                     38:38 

 
1-MILE RESULTS (NO AGE DIVISIONS) 

 
MALE 

Chris Wilson                   33                   Signal Mtn TN             5:07 
Trevor Larson                 16                   Moulton                        5:35 



Jake Cook                        14                 Decatur                           5:47 
 

FEMALE 
Laura Splitlog                   14                Decatur                           6:49 
Christina Cook                  10                Decatur                           7:11 
Summer Bell                     8                  Decatur                           7:12 

 
 

5K OVERALL RESULTS 
 

1     Tyrone Harris          m  25     Athens                       17:09 
2     Chris Wilson           m   33    Signal Mtn TN          18:13 
3     Carl Smith               m   43    Madison                    18:18 
4     Miles Powell           m   45    Decatur                      19:29 
5     Scott Mayo              m  41     Decatur                      19:31 
6     Toby Page               m  35     Decatur                      19:40 
7     Kevin Copeland      m  38     Decatur                      19:47 
8     Jordan Lee              m  14     Athens                        19:55 
9     Trevor Larson         m  16     Moulton                     20:05 
10   Kevin Crandell       m  16     Huntsville                   20:10 
11   Ricky Thompson    m  20     Florence                     20:14 
12   Jake Cook               m  14     Decatur                      20:15 
13   Andrew Bailey        m  43     Harvest                      21:01 
14   David Rawling        m  33     Decatur                      21:04 
15   Travis Wilson          m  15     Madison                     21:08 
16    Bill Gannaway        m  37     Decatur                      21:09 
17    Jeff Harbin              m  40     Cullman                     21:11 
18    Rick Doke               m  38     Decatur                      21:28 
19    Shane                       m  13     Danville                    22:01 
20    Rachel Wilson         f   29      Signal Mtn TN          22:02 
21    Marshall Schmid     m  13     Decatur                      22:04 
22    Leslie Hunt              f   20      Decatur                      22:06 
23    Daniel Fanning        m 26      Hartselle                     22:07 
24    Kaleb Estes              m  14     Hartselle                     22:20 
25    Steve Fisher             m   44    Huntsville                   22:30 
26    Robert Williams      m   34     Decatur                      22:38 
27    Suzanne Wilson       f   21      Huntsville                  22:40 
28    Jim Barnett               m 47                                         22:48 
29    Melanie Ament         f   17     Danville                     22:59 
30    Jeff Leavill               m   43    Decatur                      23:01 
31    Jason Newman         m  31     Danville                     23:16 
32    Andy Adams            m   12    Decatur         23:17 
33    James Vinton           m   12    Decatur                      23:20 
34    Lisa Rawlings          f     29    Decatur                      23:21 
35    Clark Maxwell         m   14    Decatur                      23:22 
36    Nick Mayo               m   14    Decatur                      23:27 



37    Clint Shelton          m   41       Decatur                    23:29 
38    Bruce Gardner        m  51        Huntsville                23:35 
39    Tim Fogg                m  43        Athens                    23:37 
40    Laura Splitlog          f   14        Decatur                   23:38 
41    Alex Rawlings        m   14        Decatur                  23:39 
42    Kathy Hill                f    48        Cullman                 23:49 
43    Hudson Shelton       m   10       Decatur                   23:55 
44    Peyton Goldsmith    m   23       Decatur                   24:13 
45    John Dickson           m   34       Huntsville               24:15 
46    Catie Pruett              f    17        Cullman                 24:21 
47    Scott Butler              m   32       Arab                        24:43 
48    Tim Sivley                m   34                                      24:49 
49    Zachary Poole           m   14      Decatur                   24:57 
50    Cindy Richter            f     45      Cullman                 24:58 
51    Chris Barlow             m    34     Harvest                   25:01 
52    Arthur Orr                 m    41                                     25:06 
53    Lori Neville               f    28      Trinity                     25:10 
54    Greg Reeves              m                                             25:15  
55    Ryan Upton               m   25      Decatur                   25:17 
56    Thomas Vinton        m    13      Decatur                   25:21 
57    Melissa Burney         f    36       Decatur                   25:34 
58    Wally Payton            m   46      Decatur                    25:39 
59    Janet Duncan            f    49       Huntsville                25:42 
60    Nicole Harris            f     32       Decatur                   25:43 
61    William Shelton        m   10      Decatur                    25:52 
62    Brian Quinn              m    47      Decatur                    25:59 
63    Ronnie Dukes           m     57     Decatur                    26:24 
64    Rebecca Sterling       f       17     Danville                   26:33 
65    Steve Mann               m    45      Gardendale               26:38 
66    William Littlejohn      m    13 Decatur         26:44 
67    Shellie Burgreen         f    34 Decatur                    26:57 
68    Bo Burto                    m    16       Decatur                    27:01 
69    Melissa Butler            f      44      Madison                  27:05 
70    Patrick Lamb             m      33     Homewood              27:16 
71    Margaret Green          f       30      Chelsea                   27:19 
72    Travis Green               m     33     Chelsea                    27:19 
73    Vickie Pruett               f       47     Cullman                   27:28 
74     
75    Ann Hecklinski           f    22       Decatur                     27:33 
76    Pam Berry                   f    49       Hartselle                   27:34 
77    Jane Lamb                   f    34       Homewood               27:38 
78    Sarah Fisher                f    17        Huntsville                 27:39 
79    Theresa Ball                f    38       Decatur                     28:03 
80    Ashli Spillman            f    13        Decatur                    28:15 
81    Brent Burney              m   35        Decatur                    28:32 
82    Christie Burney           f    31        Decatur                    28:34 



83    Tillman Hurst             m    9        Decatur                    28:38 
84    Brian Emery               m    40      Huntsville                28:39 
85    Angie Smith               f      36      Athens                     28:40 
86    Pam Duke                   f     56      Decatur                     28:46 
87    Jami Buckner             f      36      Decatur                    28:51 
88    Jessica Johnson          f      48      Cullman                   28:58 
89    Lyndsay Riffle           f     17      Danville                    29:08 
90    Debbi Higginbotham   f    49       Huntsville                 29:23 
91    Gena Tolleson             f     38       Decatur                    29:33 
92    Brittany Martin            f     27       Huntsville                29:34 
93    Steve Cartee                m     60      Cullman                   29:42 
94    Barry Pugh                   m    38      Athens                      29:43 
95    Cathie Morris               f    45        Athens                      29:54 
96    Shannon Douthit          f    36         Decatur                    29:56 
97    Kay South                    f    33         Decatur                     30:10 
98    Kim Lowery                 f    40        Decatur                     30:11 
99    Rodney Hill                 m    36       Decatur                     30:24 
100  Robin Limbaugh          f      37       Decatur                     30:29 
101  Billy Bowan                 m    56       Bailyton                    30:41 
102  H Wade German           m    57       Decatur                     30:46 
103   Tim Paysinger             m     46        Decatur                    30:47 
104   Michelle Ward             f      25       Hartselle                    32:12 
105   Stacy Crocker              f     20        Hartselle                     32:29 
106   Jay Vaughn                  m   26        Decatur                       32:30 
107   Nick Loggins                m   10        Athens                       32:48 
108   Bud Rivers                   m    77      Decatur                      32:50 
109   Liz Pritchard                f      13      Decatur                      33:09 
110   Hunter Shelley             m     10     Decatur                      33:18 
111   Sherry Lewis                f        43    Madison                     33:38 
112                                                  11    Cullman                      33:41 
113                                                  11    Cullman                      33:42 
114   Teresa Hill                   f        45      Cullman                     33:43 
115   Cindy Man                   f      49        Gardendale                 33:46 
116   Christie Loggins          f       14       Athens                         34:00 
117   Christina                      f       11       Decatur                       34:13 
118   Rebecca Gruber           f        46      Huntsville                   34:25 
119   Carmen Adams            f        36      Decatur        34:32 
120   Josh                              m      9        Cullman                      34:49 
121   Rodney Chambers        m     37      Cullman                       34:51 
122   Wendy Hamille            f       33       Decatur                       35:11 
123    
124                                        m      12       Decatur                        
125    Rik Patel                      m      12      Decatur                      36:06 
126    William                        m      12      Decatur                      36:34 
127    Nana Saterfield            f         36      Decatur                     36:36 
128    Leslie Archer               f       17        Danville                    36:48 



129   Matt Rhodes                m                 Pelham                       36:55 
130   Kristie Copeland          f       31                                           37:03 
131   Melissa Cartee             f       55        Cullman                      37:15 
132   Blake Geahr                 m      11       Decatur                       37:23 
133   Ty Batchelor                m      31       Decatur                       37:25 
134   Sally Batchelor            f        29       Decatur                       37:26 
135   Allison Henderson       f        29       Decatur                       37:54 
136   Brandon Hill                m      14       Decatur                       38:08 
137   Emily Barr                   f        14       Decatur                       38:10 
138   Herb Johnson               m      80       Cullman                      38:38 
139   Jim Cecil                      m       66      Decatur                        39:02 
140   Margaret Emery           f         38      Huntsville                    40:10 
141   Tisha Geahr                  f         31      Decatur                        42:01 
142   Michelle Bell                f         36      Decatur                        42:02 
143   Barbara Romei              f         48      Decatur                        49:49 
144   Kathy Smith                  f         52      Madison                       49:49 
 
 

 
 


